
OBAN, LORN AND THE ISLES MEETING SCHEDULE 2016/17

Reports to Governance 
and Law

Pre Agenda Pack  Issue Pre Agenda 
Briefing Agenda Issue   AREA COMMITTEE    Venue Start 

time
Fri 13th May 2016 Wed 18th May 2016 Wed 25th May 2016 Wed 1st June 2016 Wed 8th June 2016 McCaig Suite, Corran 

Halls, Oban
10:30am

Fri 15th July 2016 Wed 20th July 2016 Wed 27th July 2016 Wed 3rd August 2016 Wed 10th August 2016 McCaig Suite, Corran 
Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 16th September 
2016

Wed 21st September 
2016

Wed 28th September 2016 Wed 5th October 2016 Wed 12th October 2016 McCaig Suite, Corran 
Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 18th November 2016 Wed 23rd November 
2016

Wed 30th November 2016 Wed 7th December 
2016

Wed 14th December 2016 McCaig Suite, Corran 
Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 13th January 2017 Wed 18th January 2017 Wed 25th January 2017 Wed 1st February 
2017

Wed 8th February 2017 Studio Theatre, 
Corran Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 17th March 2017 Wed 22nd March 2017 Wed 29th March 2017 Wed 5th April 2017 Wed 12th April 2017 McCaig Suite, Corran 
Halls, Oban

10:30am

Reports to 
Governance and Law Pre Agenda Pack Issue Pre Agenda

  Briefing
Agenda Issue     BUSINESS DAY  Venue Start 

time
Fri 15th April 2016 Wed 20th April 2016 Wed 27th April 2016 Wed 4th May 2016 Wed 11th May 2016 Studio Theatre, 

Corran Halls, Oban
10:30am

Fri 19th August 2016 Wed 24th August 2016 Wed 31st August 2016 Wed 7th September 
2016

Wed 14th September 
2016

Studio Theatre, 
Corran Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 14th October 2016 Wed 19th October 2016 Wed 26th October 2016 Wed 2nd November 
2016

Wed 9th November 2016 Studio Theatre, 
Corran Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 16th December 
2016

Monday 19th December 
2016

Wed 4th January 2017 Wed 11th January 
2017

Wed 18th January 2017 McCaig Suite, 
Corran Halls, Oban

10:30am

Fri 10th February 2017 Wed 15th February 
2017

Wed 22nd February 2017 Wed 1st February 
2017

Wed 8th March 2017 McCaig Suite, 
Corran Halls, Oban

10:30am

 Please note all Area Committee, Business Day & Community Planning Group Pre-Agenda meetings are held in Municipal Buildings and by Lync

Call Out Email Pre-Agenda Front Sheet Agenda 
Issue

Full Pack Agenda 
Issue

CPG  Venue Start 
time

Thu 17th March 2016 Thu 7th April 2016 Thu 21st April 2016 Thu 12th May 2016 Thu 19th May 2016 Oban High School 6:30pm
Thu 30th June 2016 Thu 21st July 2016 Thu 28th July 2016 Thu 18th Aug 2016 Thu 26th August 2016 Corran Halls, Oban 2:00pm
Thu 15th Sept 2016 Thu 6th October 2016 Thu 20th October 2016 Thu 10th Nov 2016 Thu 17th November 2016 Corran Halls, Oban 6:30pm
Thu 8th Dec 2016 Thu 12th Jan 2017 Thu 19th Jan 2017 Thu 9th Feb 2017 Thu 16th February 2017 Corran Halls, Oban 2:00pm


